

**Bid Abstract**

025-621-012 - CSAH 21 CONCRETE PAVING														
			Doyle Conner Co.			PCiRoads, LLC		S.M. Hentges & Sons, Inc.		Shafer Contracting Co., Inc.		Knife River Midwest, LLC		Cr
Item No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Un
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$74,646.00	\$74,646.00	\$17,300.00	\$17,300.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$162,067.44	\$162,067.44	\$8
2104.503	SAWING BIT PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	L F	142	\$4.00	\$568.00	\$2.00	\$284.00	\$3.25	\$461.50	\$20.00	\$2,840.00	\$2.98	\$423.16	
2104.503	REMOVE CURB & GUTTER	L F	4,166	\$3.80	\$15,830.80	\$1.00	\$4,166.00	\$2.00	\$8,332.00	\$3.80	\$15,830.80	\$3.60	\$14,997.60	
2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	S Y	6,838	\$3.56	\$24,343.28	\$1.75	\$11,966.50	\$2.25	\$15,385.50	\$3.56	\$24,343.28	\$3.09	\$21,129.42	
2104.518	REMOVE SIDEWALK	S F	6,010	\$1.00	\$6,010.00	\$2.00	\$12,020.00	\$1.00	\$6,010.00	\$1.00	\$6,010.00	\$1.03	\$6,190.30	
2301.502	DOWEL BAR	EACH	2,442	\$7.57	\$18,485.94	\$5.20	\$12,698.40	\$6.60	\$16,117.20	\$9.00	\$21,978.00	\$8.83	\$21,562.86	
2301.504	CONCRETE PAVEMENT 8.0"	S Y	6,838	\$46.92	\$320,838.96	\$50.00	\$341,900.00	\$60.00	\$410,280.00	\$50.80	\$347,370.40	\$57.76	\$394,962.88	
2301.602	COARSE AGGREGATE QUALITY INCENTIVE	EACH	1,600	\$1.00	\$1,600.00	\$1.00	\$1,600.00	\$1.00	\$1,600.00	\$1.00	\$1,600.00	\$1.00	\$1,600.00	
2301.602	WELL GRADED AGGREGATE INCENTIVE	EACH	3,200	\$1.00	\$3,200.00	\$1.00	\$3,200.00	\$1.00	\$3,200.00	\$1.00	\$3,200.00	\$1.00	\$3,200.00	
2301.602	WATER/CEMENT INCENTIVE	EACH	4,800	\$1.00	\$4,800.00	\$1.00	\$4,800.00	\$1.00	\$4,800.00	\$1.00	\$4,800.00	\$1.00	\$4,800.00	
2506.502	CASTING ASSEMBLY	EACH	6	\$650.00	\$3,900.00	\$650.00	\$3,900.00	\$580.00	\$3,480.00	\$650.00	\$3,900.00	\$714.94	\$4,289.64	\$
2506.602	RECONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	EACH	6	\$650.00	\$3,900.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$650.00	\$3,900.00	\$514.35	\$3,086.10	\$
2521.518	4" CONCRETE WALK	S F	5,194	\$4.08	\$21,191.52	\$5.00	\$25,970.00	\$5.80	\$30,125.20	\$4.50	\$23,373.00	\$4.19	\$21,762.86	
2521.518	4" BITUMINOUS WALK	S F	562	\$8.30	\$4,664.60	\$10.00	\$5,620.00	\$8.50	\$4,777.00	\$8.30	\$4,664.60	\$8.54	\$4,799.48	
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B624	L F	2,192	\$19.60	\$42,963.20	\$18.00	\$39,456.00	\$16.40	\$35,948.80	\$19.40	\$42,524.80	\$25.86	\$56,685.12	
2531.603	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B624 (SPECIAL)	L F	1,974	\$22.78	\$44,967.72	\$22.00	\$43,428.00	\$16.75	\$33,064.50	\$22.00	\$43,428.00	\$27.90	\$55,074.60	
2531.618	TRUNCATED DOMES	S F	48	\$48.00	\$2,304.00	\$100.00	\$4,800.00	\$54.00	\$2,592.00	\$48.00	\$2,304.00	\$35.86	\$1,721.28	
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,983.21	\$2,983.21	\$
2565.602	RIGID PVC LOOP DETECTOR 6'X6'	EACH	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,010.00	\$2,020.00	\$2,550.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,010.00	\$2,020.00	\$1,038.98	\$2,077.96	
2573.502	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	6	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$255.00	\$1,530.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$169.74	\$1,018.44	
2582.503	4" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN	L F	2,000	\$0.34	\$680.00	\$0.34	\$680.00	\$0.35	\$700.00	\$0.47	\$940.00	\$0.35	\$700.00	
2582.503	24" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN	L F	32	\$10.00	\$320.00	\$10.00	\$320.00	\$10.20	\$326.40	\$11.47	\$367.04	\$10.29	\$329.28	
2582.503	6" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN	L F	3,130	\$0.46	\$1,439.80	\$0.46	\$1,439.80	\$0.47	\$1,471.10	\$0.61	\$1,909.30	\$0.47	\$1,471.10	
2582.518	CROSSWALK MULTI COMP GR IN	S F	840	\$6.00	\$5,040.00	\$6.00	\$5,040.00	\$6.10	\$5,124.00	\$7.77	\$6,526.80	\$6.17	\$5,182.80	

2582.602	PAVT MSSG MULTI COMP GR IN (THRU ARROW)	EA	3	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$255.00	\$765.00	\$225.00	\$675.00	\$257.18	\$771.54
2582.602	PAVT MSSG MULTI COMP GR IN (LEFT ARROW)	EA	5	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$255.00	\$1,275.00	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$257.17	\$1,285.85
2582.602	PAVT MSSG MULTI COMP GR IN (RIGHT ARROW)	EA	3	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$255.00	\$765.00	\$275.00	\$825.00	\$257.18	\$771.54
Totals for project 025-621-012					\$589,997.82		\$608,304.70		\$617,130.20		\$627,905.02		\$794,944.46
<b>Contract Total:</b>					<b>\$589,997.82</b>		<b>\$608,304.70</b>		<b>\$617,130.20</b>		<b>\$627,905.02</b>		<b>\$794,944.46</b>

[Back](#)